
Lot # Property Owner Street City State Zip Code Boat Slip # Email

1 Warren, Jayson & Sexton, Erica 6711 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 23 SMILIDOG03@aol.com

2 Engel, Gregory A. & Donna M. 1604 Teller Bell Lane Granbury TX 76049 24 gengel999@gmail.com

3 Clawson, Gary & Judy 6740 Belmont Road Mineral VA 23117 26
jkclawson@gmail.com
clawsonmaestro@gmail.com

4 Downes, Kristie E. & Bailey, Norma J.
701 Edwards Drive
41739 Ryan Road

Fredericksburg
Ashburn

VA
VA

22405
20148 A

KED6464@gmail.com
 baileyfarm5555@gmail.com

5 Wolfe, Randall
15411 Cedar Hill Drive Mineral VA 23117 22

skip.wolfe36@yahoo.com

6 Clawson, Gary & Judy 6740 Belmont Road Mineral VA 23117 25
jkclawson@gmail.com
clawsonmaestro@gmail.com

7 Jones, Fred & Zulma 15400 Cedar Hill Drive Mineral VA 23117-5054 21 fvj2@aol.com; Zee15400@gmail.com

8 Stacy, Darrell & Wanda 6605 Horizon View Ct Mineral VA 23117 29 hate2c3gone@aol.com

9 Stackhouse, Jackie 6601 Horizon View Ct Mineral VA 23117 35 randjstack@gmail.com

10 Smith, Tony A. & Lorraine R. 6600 Horizon View Ct Mineral VA 23117 34
Tonysm23@live.com
Smithlor23@outlook.com

11 Beverlin, Tony & Kellyee 6602 Horizon View Ct Mineral VA 23117 37
tcbeverlin@yahoo.com
kjbeverlin@gmail.com

12 Sheets, Kenneth & Brandie 15404 Cedar Hill Drive Mineral VA 23117-5054 38 momofjakd@aol.com

13 Chandararith, Chet & Thach, Myhanh (Denise) 2124 Peachtree Court Culpeper VA 22701 19 myhanhthach79@yahoo.com

14 Wayland, Renee and Warren 15410 Cedar Hill Dr Mineral VA 23117 39

reneelwayland@gmail.com
Warren@controltechnologies.com

15 Richardson, Michael & Mason, Jessica 6617 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 15 20mrichardson@gmail.com

16 Bruce, Greg and Shondell 6615 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 14 sbruce3210@yahoo.com

17 King, Johnnie H. & Anita M. 6613 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 13 kingjohnnieh@yahoo.com

18 Camper, Michael, Sr. 6611 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 8 mikshumer@yahoo.com

19 Passut, Charlie & Genie 6609 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 11 capgep67@gmail.com

20 Beneke, Timothy R. & Green, Sarah E. 6605 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 10  Beeskneeslacquer@gmail.comJgreenprecast@gmail.com
21 Foundation Homes, Inc. 1003 Bragg Road Fredericksburg VA 22407 9 Chassidy@foundationhomesinc.com

22 Gray, Brandon & McMurray, Shannon 6610 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 40

brandongrayc@gmail.com
bcg1992@hotmail.com
shannonleighmcmurray@gmail.com

23 Foundation Homes, Inc. 1003 Bragg Road Fredericksburg VA 22407 41 Chassidy@foundationhomesinc.com

24 Allison, Matthew & Terri 4380 Three Bridge Rd. Powhatan VA 23139 4 Matt.allison.oh@gmail.com

25 Oropeza, Valerie 14600 Featherstone Gate Drive Woodbridge VA 22191 31 arilevavaleria1@hotmail.com

26 Bridge, Eric & Melissa 17630 Cleveland Park Drive Round Hill VA 20141 33 eandmbridge@gmail.com
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27 Nickels, Curtis & Diana 6701 Morning Dew Dr. Mineral VA 23117 7
kingcurtisy@aol.com
ensworth1@aol.com

28 Moore, James A., Jr. & Kaylene M. 13563 Wyecrosse Court Bristow VA 20136 6 James.A.Moore.Jr@gmail.com

29 Kenny, Maureen 7406 Doublerock Ct. Laurel MD 20707 12 maureen.r.kenny@gmail.com

30 Donald, Ken & Shirley 6607 Morning Dew Drive Mineral VA 23117 5 shirley_donald@hotmail.com

31 Edwards, J.D. & Pat 6600 Morning Dew Dr. Mineral VA 23117 water front j.dedwards@yahoo.com

32 Terry's Run LLC (Christina Selfridge) 14045 Gared Drive Glenwood MD 21738-9406 water front cmselfridge5@gmail.com

33 Albrite, Cleil W. & Christie 10405 Nokesville Road Manassas VA 20110-4135 water front albrite.cw@gmail.com

34 Trunnell, Lee & Diana 15910 Comus Road Clarksburg MD 20871 water front leetrunnell1944@gmail.com

35 D & K Properties Inc./Hayo, Dennis & Karen 11617 Kettle Run Road Nokesville VA 20181 water front dhayo@comcast.net
36 Mohlie, Steven and Ginger 5201 Axe Handle Lane Glen Allen VA 23059 water front stevenmohlie@gmail.com

37 Cornnell, David 6614 Morning Dew Drive Mineral VA 23117 water front dragbiker@aol.com

38
Murphy, Charles & Hilmi, Omar
(see comments for contact info) 19760 Ashburn Road Ashburn VA 20147 water front omarkhilmi@gmail.com

39
Boyce, Brettt & Cindy;
Settle, Gregory & Stephanie 59 Whitmore Acres Lane Amissville VA 20106 water front BrettBoyce72@gmail.com

40 Brenneman, Robert W. 15602 Dawning Court Mineral VA 23117 water front bbrenneman1007@yahoo.com

41 Baker, Herbert & Girgis, Caroline 8862 Mansion View Court Vienna VA 22182 water front
herbie.baker68@gmail.com
cgirgisbaker@gmail.com

42 Baker, Herbert & Girgis, Caroline 8862 Mansion View Court Vienna VA 22182 water front
herbie.baker68@gmail.com
cgirgisbaker@gmail.com

43 Ratts, John F. & Mary Catherine 6621 Union Mill Road Clifton VA 20124 water front  johnraƩs@rocketmail.comjohnmcand3@yahoo.com

44 Ayling, Branson & Lorinda 15605 Dawning Court Mineral VA 23117 water front lorindaayling@gmail.com

45 Malone, Mark & Susan 7322 Fairwood Lane Falls Church VA 22046 water front susanmalone@cox.net

46 Rulli, Nicholas, Dr. & Tina 15601 Dawning Court Mineral VA 23117 water front
rullichiro@gmail.com
tinars.526@gmail.com

47 Pusey, Sandra & Encinias, Jeffrey 43861 Chloe Terr. Ashburn VA 20147 water front encinias55@msn.com

48 Tice, Daniel 6704 Morning Dew Drive Mineral VA 23117 water front dantice50@gmail.com

49 Everhart, Tom & Trish 4305 Warner Lane Chantilly VA 20151 water front
tomeee1@aol.com
SmileyBird1@gmail.com

50 Pitcock, Joshua & Seaman, Katherine 4828 Quebec St NW Washington DC 20011 water front
joshpitcock@hotmail.com
seamka22@yahoo.com

51 Wilson, Joseph & Andrea 2837 Welsh Run Road Ruckersville VA 22968 water front WilsonWellDrilling@gmail.com

52 Hall, Brian & Lisa 16718 Cabretta Court Moseley VA 23120 water front moakala@hotmail.com

53 Billingslea, Robert & Jenny 6714 Morning Dew Drive Mineral VA 23117 water front robert.billingslea@gmail.com

54 Ogorchock, Tom & Connie 13930 Shelter Manor Dr Haymarket VA 20169 water front togorchock@dubrookllc.com
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55 Foundation Homes, Inc. 1003 Bragg Road Fredericksburg VA 22407 42 Chassidy@foundationhomesinc.com

56 Van Deusen, Doug and Stashia 15503 Cedar Hill Drive Mineral VA 23117 17 dreva1@yahoo.com

57 Olinger, Susan & Terry 6700 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 16 Susanolinger521@icloud.com

58 Radeke, Don & Sharon 6706 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 32 deradeke@aol.com

59 Grubb, Michael & Merilee 6714 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 28 mtgmichael@gmail.com

60 Kortlang, Rick & Coughlan, Melanie 6716 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 44
rick.kortlang@verizon.net        
mpcoughlan3@gmail.com          

61 Crane, A. & Tapp, Tina 6718 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 43
tapptb@lcps.k12.va.us
andrewsoulecrane@gmail.com

62 McAllister, Scot & Juanita 6720 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 30
scotmcallister54@gmail.com
nmcallister1954@gmail.com

63 Cypher Circle LLC c/o Heather Brenneman 230 Cassa Loop Holstville NY 11742 18 heathercypher@yahoo.com

64 Trucks, Thomas & Susan 6724 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 water front tat8962@yahoo.com

65 Totman, Scott Vaghan 909 Potterton Circle Southwest Vienna VA 22180 water front scott.totman@gmail.com

66 Potochar, Stanley & Margaret 6723 Waterview Ln. Mineral VA 23117 water front alertstan@gmail.com

67 Breeden, Terry "Mark" & Channin 6717 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 27 breedenS@verizon.net

68 Wade, Martin & Whitney 6834 Lake Pointe Drive Mineral VA 23117 20 waveriderdad@gmail.com

69 Dyke, Randall (Randy) & Julia 6713 Waterview Lane Mineral VA 23117 36 yz1200rocket@yahoo.com

70 Best, Roger H. & Cathy 6706 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117

originally assigned 3D, 
exchanged with  Aaron 
Spear (Lot 72) March 
2022, now has slip 1D cbestr1@gmail.com

71 Lough, Steven 6708 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117 4D stevenwl@hotmail.com; stevenlough@outlook.com

72 Spear, Aaron & Rachel 6710 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117

originally assigned 1D, 
exchanged with Roger 

Best (Lot 70) March 2022, 
now has slip 3D thespears18@gmail.com

73 Castro, Refugio & Esmeralda 15119 Comfort Lane Mineral VA 23117 2D Refugio.castro4@yahoo.com

74 Mendez, Ingrid R. 501 Slaters Lane, Apt. 1124 Alexandria VA 22314 12D commercialmetro@gmail.com

75 Seelinger, Andrew & Helena 6707 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117 13D
seelingera@comcast.net
helena.seelinger@nace.org

76 Sweeney, James A., III 6701 Sunrise Bay Dr Mineral VA 23117 8D jsweeney563@gmail.com

77 Ircink, Greg & Suzanne 6609 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117 14D
greg.ircink@gmail.com
sircink@yahoo.com

78 Hook & Net, LLC  6607 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117 water front sunriseatlakeanna@gmail.com
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79 Barbour, Brook and Mary Katherine 1107 Hazel St. Charlottesville VA 22902 water front
barbourbw@gmail.com
maryklowe@gmail.com

80
Johnson, Christie
(Plentiful Bliss LLC) 5101 23rd Road North Arlington VA 22207 water front christiebarbour@hotmail.com

81 Talbot, John & Bonnie P.O. Box 11182 Southport NC 28961 water front jbt9556@aol.com

82 Kwitkin, Gary & Casey 13001 Dominique Estates Lane Catharpin VA 20143 water front ckwitkin@samsonproperties.net

83 Becker, Zachariah & Patricia 12378 Brown Fox Way Reston VA 20191 11D beckerzp@gmail.com; zachariahbecker@gmail.com 

84 Wienchowski, Angela 6606 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 22407 10D Angiewski@icloud.com

85 Foundation Homes, Inc. 1003 Bragg Road Fredericksburg VA 22407 7D Chassidy@foundationhomesinc.com

86
Dave Wills
Brett Boyce 2262 Heritage Woods Lane Amissville VA 20106 5D

dave.wills@LNF.com
brettboyce72@gmail.com

87 James and Korntip Hanley 15309 Day Break Lane Mineral VA 23117 6D

korntiph90@gmail.com

88 Shahidul Islam and Marisa Mullen 6704 Sunrise Bay Drive Mineral VA 23117 9D sha.islam7@gmail.com


